

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-604-005

May 13, 2019

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Alcon Excavating, Inc.		ICON Constructors, LLC		Midwest Contracting, LLC	
Estimated Total Quantity					Per Unit	TOTAL	2258 Marion Rd SE Rochester, MN 55904		13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954		2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258	
	Part.					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2104.502	REMOVE MARKER	EACH	4	4	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$42.50	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
2104.502	REMOVE SIGN	EACH	2	2	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
2104.503	REMOVE FENCE	LF	304	304	\$3.50	\$1,064.00	\$2.15	\$653.60	\$1.00	\$304.00	\$2.00	\$608.00
2105.507	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW MOD 10% (CV)	CY	538	538	\$25.00	\$13,450.00	\$20.50	\$11,029.00	\$17.00	\$9,146.00	\$20.00	\$10,760.00
2105.601	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION SYSTEM	LS	1	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2106.507	EXCAVATING-COMMON	CY	415	415	\$8.00	\$3,320.00	\$13.00	\$5,395.00	\$10.00	\$4,150.00	\$4.00	\$1,660.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-SUBGRADE	CY	227	227	\$10.00	\$2,270.00	\$14.00	\$3,178.00	\$15.00	\$3,405.00	\$4.00	\$908.00
2106.507	SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	385	385	\$20.00	\$7,700.00	\$20.50	\$7,892.50	\$15.00	\$5,775.00	\$20.00	\$7,700.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	661	661	\$6.00	\$3,966.00	\$16.50	\$10,906.50	\$5.00	\$3,305.00	\$4.00	\$2,644.00
2118.507	AGGREGATE SURFACE (CV) CLASS 2	CY	189	189	\$30.00	\$5,670.00	\$35.00	\$6,615.00	\$28.00	\$5,292.00	\$26.00	\$4,914.00
2412.502	12 X 8 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT END SECTION	EACH	4	4	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$18,650.00	\$74,600.00	\$19,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$104,000.00
2412.503	12 X 8 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LF	100	100	\$1,775.00	\$177,500.00	\$1,045.00	\$104,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$110,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$130,000.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2451.507	GRANULAR BEDDING	CY	49	49	\$35.00	\$1,715.00	\$55.00	\$2,695.00	\$35.00	\$1,715.00	\$45.00	\$2,205.00
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	CY	163	163	\$80.00	\$13,040.00	\$63.00	\$10,269.00	\$45.00	\$7,335.00	\$55.00	\$8,965.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE, MS	LF	528	528	\$2.00	\$1,056.00	\$3.40	\$1,795.20	\$3.00	\$1,584.00	\$2.00	\$1,056.00
2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW	LF	150	150	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$4.50	\$675.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$600.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$5,513.00	\$5,513.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2557.603	BARBED WIRE FENCE	LF	364	364	\$7.50	\$2,730.00	\$6.75	\$2,457.00	\$2.00	\$728.00	\$5.00	\$1,820.00
TOTALS:						\$385,696.00		\$261,465.80		\$278,452.00		\$314,640.00

*Awarded to low bidder 5/14/19